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Name of Faculty :  Mukesh Baliramji Sawarkar 

Designation : I/C HOD 

Name of Department : Chemical Engineering                                                                     

Date Of Birth : 07/04/1980 

DOJ in the System : 20/07/2009 

DOJ in the Institute : 09/11/2020 

Academic Qualification: 

Sr.N
o 

Qualification Year Of 
Passing 

University Specialization 

1. B.Tech. (Chem. 
Engg.), 

 

2001 Sant Gadge Baba 
Amravati Univrtsity 

Chemical 
Technology 

2. M.Tech. (Chem. 
Tech.) 

2010 Sant Gadge Baba 
Amravati Univrtsity 

Membrane 
Technology 

     

     

     

 

Experience : 

Sr.N
o 

Name Of 
Institute/Industry 

Experience in 
years 

1. Government Polytechnic 15 

2. Industrial Experience  3.5 

   

   

 



Journals Publications : 

Sr.No Journal Title Volume 

1. ELSEVIER Adsorption of Phenol from Wastewater in 

Fluidized Bed Using Coconut Shell Activated 

Carbon 

Procedia 
Engineeri
ng 51 

2.  Investigation on Treatment of Paper and Pulp 

Industry Waste Water using Air Column Reactor 

 

    

 

National/International Conference Proceedings : 

Sr.N
o 

Conference Date Venue 

1. CONFERENCE -Outstanding 
Young Chemical Engineers 

24/03/2012 Datta Meghe College of 
Engg., Airoli,Navi-Mumbai 

2. CONFERENCE -Recent 
trends in Engineering & 
Technology 

17/01/2017 JDIET,Yavatmal 

    

 

Trainings Attended : 

Sr.
No 

Title Conducted 
By 

Duration 
of 
Training 

Venue Days/Week 

1 Induction Training Programme 
Phase-I 

NITTTR  26/07/20
10 To 

06/08/20
10 

NITTTR, 
Extension 
Centre 

Pune 

(02 Week) 

2 National workshop on 
Advances in Chemical Engg. 
Recent Trends,  

Dr.B.A.T.U.
,Lonere 

 

26/03/20
12 To 
30/03/20
12 

Dr.B.A.T.U.,L
onere 

 

(01 Week) 



3 ISTE-SRM short term training 
programme on Challenges for 
Chemical Engg. Faculty to 
meet the need of Industries 

 

Deptt. Of 
Chemical 
Engg. Datta 
Meghe 
college of 
Engg.Airoli, 

Navi 
Mumbai 

06/05/20
13 to 
11/05/20
13 

Deptt. Of 
Chemical 
Engg. Datta 
Meghe 
college of 
Engg.Airoli, 

Navi 
Mumbai 

(01 Week) 

      

      

4 Induction Training Programme 
Phase-II 

AICTE 
Recognise
d Short 
Term 
Course at 

V.P.M.’s 
Polytechni
c,Thane 

 

10/06/20
13 to 
21/06/20
13 

AICTE 
Recognised 
Short Term 
Course at 

V.P.M.’s 
Polytechnic,
Thane 

 

(02 Week) 

5 Industrial Training Conducted 
by RCF 

  

RCF, 
Chembur, 
Mumbai 

07/09/20
15 to 
11/09/20
15 

RCF, 
Chembur, 
Mumbai 

(01 Week) 

6 Short term training program on 
Latex for Researchers,  

 

Jagadambh
a college of 
Engg.&amp 

Tech.,Yava
tmal 
Sponsored 
by ISTE, 
New Delhi, 

22/05/20
17 to 
26/05/20
17 

Jagadambha 
college of 
Engg.&amp; 

Tech.,Yavat
mal 
Sponsored 
by ISTE, New 
Delhi, 

(01 Week) 

7 Industrial Training in Additive 
Manufacturing and its 
Applications. 

 

NIELIT, 
Calicut 

23/02/20
22 to 
08/02/20
22 

NIELIT, 
Calicut 

(02 Week) 



8 Online AICTE recognized FDP 
on “Nanomaterials and their 
applications 

 

NITTTR, 

Chandigar
h, 

26/06/20
20 to 
02/07/20
20 

NITTTR, 

Chandigarh, 

(01 Week) 

9 Short term training program on 
Research Paper and Research 
proposal writing,  

  

NITTTR, 

Bhopal 

12/11/20
18 to 
23/11/20
18 

NITTTR, 

Bhopal 

(02 Week) 

10 Short term training program on 
NBA Accreditation Process 

 

Governme
nt 
Residential 

Women’s 
Polytechni
c,Yavatmal 
Sponsored 
by ISTE, 
New Delhi 

2/07/201
7 to 
16/07/20
17 

Government 
Residential 

Women’s 
Polytechnic,
Yavatmal 
Sponsored 
by ISTE, New 
Delhi 

(01 Week) 

 


