

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC PEN

Faculty Profile

Name of Faculty : Mukesh Baliramji Sawarkar

Designation : I/C HOD

Name of Department : Chemical Engineering

Date Of Birth : 07/04/1980

DOJ in the System : 20/07/2009

DOJ in the Institute : 09/11/2020

Academic Qualification:

Sr.N o	Qualification	Year Of Passing	University	Specialization
1.	B.Tech. (Chem. Engg.),	2001	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati Univrtsity	Chemical Technology
2.	M.Tech. (Chem. Tech.)	2010	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati Univrtsity	Membrane Technology

Experience :

Sr.N o	Name Of Institute/Industry	Experience in years
1.	Government Polytechnic	15
2.	Industrial Experience	3.5

Journals Publications :

Sr.No	Journal	Title	Volume
1.	ELSEVIER	Adsorption of Phenol from Wastewater in Fluidized Bed Using Coconut Shell Activated Carbon	Procedia Engineering 51
2.		Investigation on Treatment of Paper and Pulp Industry Waste Water using Air Column Reactor	

National/International Conference Proceedings :

Sr.N o	Conference	Date	Venue
1.	CONFERENCE -Outstanding Young Chemical Engineers	24/03/2012	Datta Meghe College of Engg., Airoli,Navi-Mumbai
2.	CONFERENCE -Recent trends in Engineering & Technology	17/01/2017	JDIET,Yavatmal

Trainings Attended :

Sr. No	Title	Conducted By	Duration of Training	Venue	Days/Week
1	Induction Training Programme Phase-I	NITTTR	26/07/20 10 To 06/08/20 10	NITTTR, Extension Centre Pune	(02 Week)
2	National workshop on Advances in Chemical Engg. Recent Trends,	Dr.B.A.T.U.,Lonere	26/03/20 12 To 30/03/20 12	Dr.B.A.T.U.,Lonere	(01 Week)

3	ISTE-SRM short term training programme on Challenges for Chemical Engg. Faculty to meet the need of Industries	Dept. Of Chemical Engg. Datta Meghe college of Engg.Airoli, Navi Mumbai	06/05/20 13 to 11/05/20 13	Dept. Of Chemical Engg. Datta Meghe college of Engg.Airoli, Navi Mumbai	(01 Week)
4	Induction Training Programme Phase-II	AICTE Recognised Short Term Course at V.P.M.'s Polytechnic, Thane	10/06/20 13 to 21/06/20 13	AICTE Recognised Short Term Course at V.P.M.'s Polytechnic, Thane	(02 Week)
5	Industrial Training Conducted by RCF	RCF, Chembur, Mumbai	07/09/20 15 to 11/09/20 15	RCF, Chembur, Mumbai	(01 Week)
6	Short term training program on Latex for Researchers,	Jagadambha college of Engg.& Tech.,Yavatmal Sponsored by ISTE, New Delhi,	22/05/20 17 to 26/05/20 17	Jagadambha college of Engg.& Tech.,Yavatmal Sponsored by ISTE, New Delhi,	(01 Week)
7	Industrial Training in Additive Manufacturing and its Applications.	NIELIT, Calicut	23/02/20 22 to 08/02/20 22	NIELIT, Calicut	(02 Week)

8	Online AICTE recognized FDP on “Nanomaterials and their applications	NITTTR, Chandigarh,	26/06/20 20 to 02/07/20 20	NITTTR, Chandigarh,	(01 Week)
9	Short term training program on Research Paper and Research proposal writing,	NITTTR, Bhopal	12/11/20 18 to 23/11/20 18	NITTTR, Bhopal	(02 Week)
10	Short term training program on NBA Accreditation Process	Government Residential Women's Polytechnic, Yavatmal Sponsored by ISTE, New Delhi	2/07/2017 to 16/07/2017	Government Residential Women's Polytechnic, Yavatmal Sponsored by ISTE, New Delhi	(01 Week)